Join the Friends of the Mary S. Biesecker Public Library!

OUR MISSION: The Mary S. Biesecker Public Library is the friendly, convenient connection between our community and the resources it needs for lifelong learning and personal growth. The Friends of the Mary S. Biesecker Public Library is the organization through which funds can be raised and resources obtained to support the work of the Mary S. Biesecker Public Library in the community.

	Yes! Sign me up as a Friend of the Mary S. Biesecker Public Library!
	Individual Yearly Membership of \$25
	Lifetime Membership of \$300
	Senior Yearly Membership of \$10 (eligible for friends 62 years of age and older)
Name_	
Addres	SS
Phone	
Please	check all that apply:
	□ I wish to become a member
	□ I would like to help with special projects
	$\ \square$ I do not wish to join right now, but have enclosed my contribution in the amount of:
	•

Please make checks payable to: Friends of the Mary S. Biesecker Public Library and mail this form along with your check to: The Friends of the Mary S. Biesecker Public Library 230 S. Rosina Ave., Somerset, PA 15501.